
Monday 3rd January

Eastbourne - 1pm WINTERNATIONALS Sponsored by Spedeworth TV

1300cc Stock Cars

2.0 Hot Rods

Superstox

Sat 8th & Sun 9th January

Farnborough MWA Show

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Sunday 16th January

Hednesford - 1pm 2022 Season Opener

National Bangers Civil War 22 - North vs South

Light Brigade

Infantry

Tanks

Saturday 29th January

Eastbourne - 5.30pm 2022 Season Opener

Bangers Champion of Champions

Junior Bangers

Stock Rods
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Saturday 12th February

Eastbourne - 5pm National Bangers Unlimited Banger World Series Round 1

Historic Stock Cars

Junior Micra Stock Cars

Sunday 13th February

Aldershot - 12pm 2022 Season Opener

1300cc Stock Cars

Bangers Back To Basics - "Frostbite Challenge"

Ninja Karts

Rookie Rods

Sunday 20th February

Aldershot - 12pm 2.0 Hot Rods

Bangers

Ninja Karts

Superstox

Yarmouth - 2pm 2022 Season Opener

Bangers Back To Basics

Lightning Rods

Junior Mini Super Twos

Mini Super Twos

Saturday 26th February

Eastbourne - 5pm Bangers Back To Basics - "The Ice Scraper"

Junior Bangers

Rookie Rods

Ipswich - 6pm Practice Night Details to follow….

FEBRUARY 2022



Saturday 5th March

Northampton - 5pm 2022 Season Opener

Bangers Back To Basics

Historic Stock Cars

Rebels

Ipswich - 6pm 2022 Season Opener

1300cc Stock Cars

Lightning Rods

National Hot Rods 2021/22 World Qualifying Round 7

Sunday 6th March

Aldershot - 12pm American Cup Cars

Bangers Back To Basics - Micro Mayhem (No Corsa or Fiesta)

Ninja Karts

Oval Track Legends

Hednesford - 1pm 2022 Season Opener

National Bangers Unlimited Banger World Series Round 2

2.0 Hot Rods

Stock Rods

Yarmouth - 2pm Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Micra Stock Cars

Rookie Rods

Superstox

Saturday 12th March

Eastbourne - 5pm Bangers Gold Rush Event 1

Junior Micra Stock Cars

Mini Super Twos

Mildenhall - 5pm 2022 Season Opener

National Bangers Micro Madness

1300cc Stock Cars

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

MARCH 2022



Sunday 13th March

Aldershot - 12pm Bangers 3ltr Undercracker

Junior Bangers

Modstox

National Saloon Stock Cars

Saturday 19th March

Northampton - 5pm Bangers Back To Basics

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

National Saloon Stock Cars

Ipswich - 6pm 2.0 Hot Rods

Bangers

Rookie Rods

Sunday 20th March

Hednesford - 1.30pm Classic Hot Rods

Grand Prix Midgets

Lightning Rods

National Hot Rods 2021/22 World Qualifying Round 8

Oval Track Legends

Yarmouth - 2pm Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Mini Super Twos

Mini Super Twos

Stock Rods

Saturday 26th March

Eastbourne - 5pm National Bangers All Micra's

1300cc Stock Cars

Historic Stock Cars

Northampton - 3.30pm I-FACTOR

American Cup Cars

Junior Stoxkarts

Micro F2 Stock Cars

Modstox

Old Skool Superstox

Stoxkarts

UK Modifieds



Saturday 2nd April

Ipswich - 6pm Bangers Back To Basics

Stock Rods

Superstox

Sunday 3rd April

Aldershot - 12pm 2.0 Hot Rods

Bangers

Ninja Karts

Oval Track Legends

Hednesford - 1pm BriSCA F1 Stock Cars

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

BriSCA V8 Stock Cars

National Ministox

Wednesday 6th April

Eastbourne - 7.30pm MID-WEEK EASTER EXCITEMENT

Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Micra Stock Cars

Rookie Rods

Thursday 7th April

Yarmouth - 7.30pm MID-WEEK EASTER EXTRAVAGANZA

Caravan Figure of 8 Destruction Derby

Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Mini Super Twos

Mini Super Twos

Saturday 9th April

Northampton - 5pm BriSCA F1 Stock Cars

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

National Ministox

APRIL 2022



Friday 15th April

Mildenhall - 1pm National Bangers Good Friday Teams - u1600cc - No Focus or MK5 Astra

Reliant Robins

Skegness - TBC National Hot Rods 2021/22 World Qualifying Round 9

Saturday 16th April

Northampton - 5pm National Bangers Unlimited World Series Round 3

Historic Stock Cars

Junior Micra Stock Cars

Sunday 17th April

Aldershot -12pm Bangers Back To Basics - Vans

Classic Hot Rods

Ninja Karts

Rebels

Rookie Rods

Yarmouth - 5pm 1300cc Stock Cars

Bangers Gold Rush Event 2

Mondeo Rods

Monday 18th April

Eastbourne - 1pm Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Bangers

Superstox

Hednesford - 1pm 2.0 Hot Rods

American Cup Cars

Bangers Back To Basics

Oval Track Legends

Stock Rods

Ipswich - 1pm Bangers

Lightning Rods

National Hot Rods 2021/22 World Qualifying Round 10


